|PRIVATE
| EXTRA
DEEP
LOT

Super 3+1 bdrrn hurne has much to offer! Located on quiet cres,
backing onto acre props and having many upgrades, i.e. walkout
from kit to huge deck, walkout professionally fin bsmt w/4th
bdrmV/office, ¢/air, c/vac, California shutters, surround sound wiring
and more! Very bright home. Asking $259,900.

B STUNNING
R ARTIST'S
DECOR

Fabulous modem decor to delight you in this uniquely decorated 4 bdrm home
by Gt. Gulf. Open concept DR/Fam rm to kit w/walk-in pantry, dishwasher, B/I
microwave. Separate, sunken liv rm w/pot lights, parquet firs in din rm, kit & fam

_|CLASSY
& CAPE
COoD

Fembrook built 4 bdm Cape Cod style home on wide lot w/extensive,
mature landscaping, intrk walks, steps & rocks. Lots of goodies - 6
person hot tub wiherapeutic jets on deck in fabulous back yard, gar dr
openers, dishwasher, CAC, CVAC and more! Elegant dble door
entrance. Just a delightful home in Georgetown South. $314,900.

SR 4 COUNTS!

: ',_.___.“-.. concept design. 3 huge bedrooms,
open concept living/din room with w/o to deck and fenced yard. Kitchen
has b/i dishwasher and ceramics. Finished basement with ri 3 pc.
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most recommended and That's

ALL
DRESSED
| UP!

You'l be completely bowled over by the grandeur of this stunning 3900 sq. . home! $$§ spen
on upgrades such as cathedral cedings, marble fireplace, 6 chef kiichen with bf appl's, 3 places,
5 bathrooms, CAC, C/VAC, . drs, 4 bdrms like holel suiles, mn fir den, 2 oak strcses, prof fin
bsmit wiexer rm, huge party rm, oak dance firl Huge lot, g Solda pool wwalertall, deck, cabana,

COUNTRY
GLEN
CUTIE

Super layout giving lots of living space on mn. fir. Huge white kit., with w/o 10
fenced yard and open to cozy fam. rm with FP. Whiripool tub, sep. shower, CAC,

why she's 214 in Canada -
alnl'lhhwlwml
\

‘.-

) OLDE WORLD

Step back in time when you enter this adorable 3 bdrm 1-1/2 store
older home with loft, hrdwd firs, 5" bsbrds, fireplace with wood mantle
in huge liv rm, professionally finished rec rm, 4 pc bath plus pwdr rm.
Totally updated and renovated to perfection. Enjoy morning coffee in
sunny brifast nook of kitchen! Close to Downtown and GO Train.
YZ4R M)

GEORGETOWN
SOUTH

2 1
BRAND
NEW

Gbsewiﬂmaﬂdays axtmdewhtdmsawpala:ﬂmn

rm, gas Uplace in fam rm, 5 pc ens & w/i closet in mstr bdrm, ¢/air, c/vac. Quality

bath. Exiras incl. walarauﬂm CAC, water filter. Just a termific buy for
finishings thruout! An amazing home! Asking $284,900.

cent. vac, loft in garage, mn. fir. laundry w/side dr. entrance. Nice size home for
growing family in fresh Georgetown South neighbourhood! $229,900.

Upgrades incl., 9 ft. ceilings, vinyl windows, steel door, plywood firs., extra
wide trim, super layout, 2350 sq. ft. Asking $269,990.

3 LUXURIOUS
A GRS e Y FERNBAOOK

GORGEOUS BEAUTY - OK
TRIBUTE HUGE POOL

SIZED LOT!

Sluatadmasotl lot on pristine street in Georgetown South, this 4

bdm, 2800 sq. ft. home w/main floor fam. m & den/office, will simply

delight you! Nice square rooms, huge white kit. with b/i dishwasher & wio

to yard, open fo comfy fam. rm. with i/place. Bright dble door entrance &

wide hallways give spacious effect. Lux. ens. bath off master bdrm, CAC,
. Gorgeous! $314,900!

FABULOUS PARK AHEA BUNGALUW WID BASEMENT

Lovely custom built home in exclusive Park area. 3 Ige bdrms, oak eat-in kit with
b/i dishwasher, sunken fam rm with w/o to deck, huge liv/din rms with stone
wood burning Uplace, CAC, cent vac and fin bsmt with w/o, 4th bdrm & huge
rec m. Walk to library, cultural centre, shops. Piqued your interest? Give me a
call today! Asking $249,900.

to gracious living! 2800 sq. ft. of spotiess elegance abounds in this amazing 4 bdm
home! Huge square 2 storey high family rm, open concept to upgr. bleached Maple
kitchen. Large cedar deck for summer entertaining. Bright big bsmnt with large above
grade windows! Goodies? Why, Califomia shutters, CAC, central vac & interlock
walks, of course! Come see this beauty loday! $314,900.
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